Metropolitan Community College H.S.I. WED
Clinical Hour Schedule — September 29", 2025-November 7",2025

Day Dates Time Hours Activity Facility Instructor
Monday September 29, 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Wednesday | October 1%, 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Friday October 3", 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5=19.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Saturday October 4", 2025 8:00-2:00 pm | 5.5 Clinicals IMR M. Gurley
Sunday October 5%, 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals IMR D. Warren
Monday October 6%, 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Tuesday October 7t,2025 4:00-8:00 pm | 4 Clinicals IMR A.Bodine
Wednesday | October 8*, 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Wednesday | October 8", 2025 4:00-8:00PM | 4 Clinicals IMR M. Gurley
Thursday October 9%, 2025 4:00-8:00 pm | 4 Clinicals IMR Amber
Friday October 10*, 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5=19.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Saturday October 11%, 2025 1:00-5:00pm | 4 Clinicals IMR DeAnn
Monday October 13*, 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Wednesday October 15, 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Wednesday October 15, 2025 4:00-8:00pm | 4 Clinicals IMR Melanie
Thursday October 16", 2025 4:00-8:00 pm | 4 Clinicals IMR Amber
Friday October 17", 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5=19.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Monday October 20™, 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Monday October 20, 2025 4:00-8:00pm | 4 Clinicals IMR Melanie
Tuesday October 21°%, 2025 4:00-8:00 pm | 4 Clinicals IMR Bodine
Wednesday | October 22", 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Wednesday | October 22", 2025 4:00-8:00 pm | 4 Clinicals IMR Melanie
Thursday October 23,2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals IMR Bodine
Friday October 24", 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5=19.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Friday October 24", 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals IMR DeAnn
Saturday October 25, 2025 8:00-2:00 pm | 5.5 Clinicals IMR Melanie
Sunday October 26, 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals IMR DeAnn
Monday October 27", 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Monday October 27", 2025 4:00-8:00 pm | 4 Clinicals IMR Melanie
Tuesday October 28", 2025 4:00-8:00 pm | 4 Clinicals IMR Bodine
Wednesday | October 29", 2925 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Wednesday | October 29, 2025 4:00-8:00 pm | 4 Clinicals IMR Melanie
Thursday October 30", 2025 4:00-8:00 pm | 4 Clinicals IMR DeAnn
Friday October 31%, 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5=19.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Monday November 3, 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Wednesday | November 5%, 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
Friday November 7*", 2025 7:00-2:00 pm | 6.5=19.5 Clinicals HBR C. Strother
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